
Phat Phat Chinese

Delivery is provided through our
Website: www.phatphatchinese.com

TAKE OUT MENU

TAKE OUT MENU
17 S Roselle

847 250 2345
info@phatphatchinese.com Mon - Thurs & Sun : 11.30am - 9.00pm

Fri - Sat: 11:30am - 9.30 pm



Shared plates
Dry Chili Chicken

Phat Phat Chicken

Kungpao Chicken

Black Pepper Beef

Beef Claypot w/ Potato

Crispy Fish 

Szechuan Crispy Shrimp

Seafood Tofu Claypot

Green Beans

Milky Pak Choi w/ Garlic (v)

Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce

$15.00

$14.50

$14.50

$22.75

$18.25

$15.75

$15.75

$16.75

$12.50

$11.00

$9.00

(v) vegetarian

Dessert
Chocolate Bao (3pcs)

Salted Egg Bao (3pcs)

Golden Sesame Balls (4pcs)

Mango Sago

$6.50

$6.50

$5.00

$7.00

Dimsum
Siewmai (4pcs)

Hargao (4pcs)

Cha Siew Pao (3pcs)

Gao Zi (3pcs)

Crispy Wontons (4pcs)

Springroll (v) (4pcs)

Sichuan Wontons (8pcs)

Chicken (steamed / pan fried) dumpling

Pork (steamed / pan fried) dumpling

Veggie (steamed / pan fried) dumpling

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$7.00

$5.00

$7.25

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Soups & Starters
Hot & Sour Soup

Wonton Soup

Crispy Calamari

Tofu Tots

Garlic Cucumber (v)

Garlic Chicken Wings 

Salt & Spicy Eggplant (v)

$4.25

$4.50

$15.00

$10.00

$6.25

$13.00

$10.75

Indonesian Speciality
Nasi Goreng

Mie Goreng

Javanese Satay

Sambal Belacan String Beans

$12.00

$15.95

$12.00

$12.75

Soup Dumplings
Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)

Beef Stew Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)

Orange Chicken Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)

Lemon Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)

Sheng Jian Bao (6pcs)

$6.50

$8.00

$6.50

$6.50

$8.25

Rice
Beef Fried Rice

Vegetarian Fried Rice (v)

XO Chicken Fried Rice 

Seafood Fried RIce

Shrimp Fried Rice

Jasmine Rice (cup) (v)

$13.50

$9.50

$12.50

$11.00

$11.50

$1.50

 

Chef's Recommendation
Spicy Szechuan Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)

Golden Sheng Jian Bao (6pcs)

Mango Bao (3pcs) (v)

Beef Rempah

Salt & Pepper Enoki Mushroom (v)

Truffle Bao (3 pcs) (v)

$6.50

$9.50

$7.00

$22.75

$10.00

$7.50

Weekend Only
Hainan Chicken - Half

Hainan Rice

$15.75

$2.75

Noodles
Wok Fired Noodles w/ Chicken

Wok Fired Noodles w/ Beef

Wok Fired Noodles w/ XO Seafood

Wok Fired Noodles w/ Vegetables (v)

Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw w/ Shrimp

Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw w/ Chicken

Vegan Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw (v)

Spicy Kwe Tiaw w/ Beef

$11.75

$16.75

$17.00

$10.50

$14.50

$13.00

$11.50

$16.75


