





TAKE OUT MENU

17 S Roselle 847 250 2345 info@phatphatchinese.com





Delivery is provided through our Website: www.phatphatchinese.com





TAKE OUT MENU

Mon - Thurs & Sun : 11.30am - 9.00pm Fri - Sat: 11:30am - 9.30pm



Soup Dumplings

Shanghai Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)	\$6.50
Beef Stew Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)	\$8.00
Orange Chicken Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)	\$6.50
Lemon Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)	\$6.50
Sheng Jian Bao (6pcs)	\$8.25

Dimsum

Siewmai (4pcs)	\$6.25
Hargao (4pcs)	\$6.25
Cha Siew Pao (3pcs)	\$6.25
Gao Zi (3pcs)	\$6.25
Crispy Wontons (4pcs)	\$7.00
Springroll (v) (4pcs)	\$5.00
Sichuan Wontons (8pcs)	\$7.25
Chicken (steamed / pan fried) dumpling	\$6.00
Pork (steamed / pan fried) dumpling	\$6.00
Veggie (steamed / pan fried) dumpling	\$6.00

Soups & Starters

Hot & Sour Soup	\$4.25
Wonton Soup	\$4.50
Crispy Calamari	\$15.00
Tofu Tots	\$10.00
Garlic Cucumber (v)	\$6.25
Garlic Chicken Wings	\$13.00
Salt & Spicy Eggplant (v)	\$10.75

Chef's Recommendation

Spicy Szechuan Xiao Long Bao (4pcs)	\$6.50
Golden Sheng Jian Bao (6pcs)	\$9.50
Mango Bao (3pcs) (v)	\$7.00
Beef Rempah	\$22.75
Salt & Pepper Enoki Mushroom (v)	\$10.00
Truffle Bao (3 pcs) (v)	\$7.50

Indonesian Speciality

Nasi Goreng	
Mie Goreng	\$15.95
Javanese Satay	\$12.00
Sambal Belacan String Beans	\$12.75

Shared plates

Dry Chili Chicken	\$15.00
Phat Phat Chicken	\$14.50
Kungpao Chicken	\$14.50
Black Pepper Beef	\$22.75
Beef Claypot w/ Potato	\$18.25
Crispy Fish	\$15.75
Szechuan Crispy Shrimp	\$15.75
Seafood Tofu Claypot	\$16.75
Green Beans	\$12.50
Milky Pak Choi w/ Garlic (v)	\$11.00
Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce	\$9.00
Waakand Only	
Weekend Only	_

Hainan Chicken - Half	\$15.75
Hainan Rice	\$2.75

Noodles

10000100	
Wok Fired Noodles w/ Chicken	\$11.75
Wok Fired Noodles w/ Beef	\$16.75
Wok Fired Noodles w/ XO Seafood	\$17.00
Wok Fired Noodles w/ Vegetables (v)	\$10.50
Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw w/ Shrimp	\$14.50
Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw w/ Chicken	\$13.00
Vegan Stir Fried Kwe Tiaw (v)	\$11.50
Spicy Kwe Tiaw w/ Beef	\$16.75
Rice	
Beef Fried Rice	\$13.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice (v)	\$9.50
XO Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50

Beef Fried Rice	\$13.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice (v)	\$9.50
XO Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50
Seafood Fried Rice	\$11.00
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$11.50
Jasmine Rice (cup) (v)	\$1.50
Dessert	
Chocolate Bao (3pcs)	\$6.50
Salted Egg Bao (3pcs)	\$6.50
Golden Sesame Balls (4pcs)	\$5.00
Mango Sago	\$7.00



(v) vegetarian